


FUTZAR100

15723 Grana Padano 17 x 1kg (ALBIERO)

Grana Padano 17 X 1kg (Albiero)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Semi-fat hard cheese cooked paste Minimum seasoning 9 months


Brand	Futura Foods UK Ltd
Manufacturer Product Code	15723
Product Type	Food
Product Category	Other Dairy
Storage Type	Chilled
Erudus ID	524e027d11ed4d2d88435dcd78168741
Specification Type	Dairy
Inner Component GTIN	8022284002350
Outer Case GTIN	8022284002596




BARLEY FREE




CRUSTACEA FREE




FISH FREE




GLUTEN FREE




LUPIN FREE




MUSTARD FREE




MOLLUSC FREE




NUT FREE




OAT FREE




PEANUT FREE



RYE FREE




SESAME FREE




SOYA FREE



SULPHITE FREE




VERY LOW GLUTEN



WHEAT FREE





INGREDIENTS

Ingredient Declaration
Unpasteurised Cow's MILK, Salt, Animal Rennet, Preservative: Lysozyme from EGG

ALLERGENS

Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	No
Barley	No
Oats	No
Rye	No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	No
Crustacea	No
Eggs	Yes
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No

Mustard	No
Nuts (Tree)	No
Almond nuts	No
Brazil nuts	No
Cashew nuts	No
Hazelnuts	No
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	No
Pecan nuts	No
Pistachio nuts	No
Walnuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame Seeds	No
Soybeans	No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	No

Allergen Statement On Pack
Contains EGG and MILK

FREE FROM CLAIMS	Free From Barley	Yes	Free From Mustard	Yes
	Free From Crustacea	Yes	Free From Nuts	Yes
	Free From Fish	Yes	Free From Oats	Yes
	Gluten-Free	Yes	Free From Peanuts	Yes
	Free From Lupin	Yes	Free From Rye	Yes
	Free From Molluscs	Yes	Free From Sesame	Yes
			Free From Soybeans	Yes
			Free From Sulphur Dioxide	Yes
			Very Low Gluten	Yes
			Free From Wheat	Yes
SUPPLEMENTARY INGREDIENT INFORMATION ADDITIVES	GM Protein/DNA	No		
	Product Contains:			
DIET SUITABILITY	Vegetarian Diet	No	Halal Diet	No
	Kosher Diet	No		
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION AS SOLD	Nutrient		per 100g	RI per 100g
	Energy (kJ)		1654 kJ	20%
	Energy (kcal)		398 kcal	20%
	Fat		29 g	41%
	of which Saturates		18 g	90%
	Carbohydrate		0 g	
	of which Sugars		0 g	
	Protein		33 g	66%
	Salt		1.5 g	25%
	Sodium		600 mg	
			Exempt from Nutrition Labelling	Yes
SUPPLEMENTARY NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION				
HANDLING & STORAGE INFORMATION	Directions For Use			
	Once open consume within 3 days			
	Storage Instructions			
	Keep chilled			
	Shelf Life from Time of Production	180 Days		
	Shelf Life From Opening	3 Days		
ACCREDITATIONS/ CERTIFICATIONS/ ASSURANCE SCHEMES	BRCGS Certified			
	Product Country of Origin	Italy		
	Origin of the Primary Ingredient	Italy		
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS	Standards Testing			
	Do you undertake trend analysis of microbiological results?	Yes	Is shelf life testing undertaken?	No
	Microbiological Standards			

	Organism	Description	Frequency	Target	Maximum	Sample (g or ml)	
	E. Coli (cfu/g or ml)		Every Batch	<10	100	100	
	Staphylococcus Aureus (cfu/g or ml)		Every Batch	<10	100	100	
	Listeria Monocytogenes (cfu/g or ml)		Every Batch	<25	25	100	
	Salmonella (cfu/g or ml)		Every Batch	<25	25	100	
	SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION						
	Pasteurised	No					
	ORGANOLEPTICS						
	Appearance						
	Pale to straw yellow						
	Taste						
	Mild, sweet, typical of hard cheese						
	Texture						
	Hard, crumbly, close, grainy						
	CONFIGURATION	Case Configuration		Inner Pack Configuration			
	Variable Inner Components in Outer Case	No					
	Total Quantity of Inner Components in Outer Case	17 Units					
	Is the Outer Case Splittable?	No					
	Inner Component						
	Variable Weight Consumer Item	Yes					
	Net Drained Weight	1 kg					
	e mark	Yes					
	Outer Case						
	Outer Case Gross Weight	17.72 kg					
	Outer Case Net Weight	17 kg					
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS	Inner Component						
	Inner Component Depth	310 mm					
	Inner Component Width	235 mm					
	Inner Component Height	0 mm					
	Outer Case						
	Outer Case Depth	453 mm					
	Outer Case Width	248 mm					
	Outer Case Height	248 mm					
PALLET INFORMATION	Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer	7 Cases	Pallet Type		Euro Pallet		
	Quantity of Layers Per Pallet	7 Layers	Pallet Height		1.93 MTR		
	Quantity of Cases Per Pallet	49 Cases	Pallet Gross Weight		893.28 kg		
	Inner Component Packaging						
PACKAGING	Type	Materials	Weight	Recycled Plastic %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
	Vacuum Packed	Plastic / PET (Polyethylene Terethphalate)	3 g	- %	No	No	No

SAFETY &
WARNINGS

OTHER
INFORMATION
CONTACT
INFORMATION

Outer Case Packaging

Type	Materials	Weight	Recycled Plastic %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
Case	Paper/Cardboard	720 g	- %	No	No	No

Commodity Code	04069061	Identification/Health Marks	IT 05 394 UE
----------------	----------	-----------------------------	--------------

Address

Futura Foods UK Ltd
The Priory
Long Street
Dursley
GL11 4HR
England

P: (Phone) 01666 890500

The information on the [Erudus System](#) has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit <http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions> for full terms and conditions.